

TFSCPL- Glue Pads				TECHNOCRATS SECURITY SYSTEMS PVT. LTD. (L1)		Shaulintiger		Ace one tech		Remarks
Sr. No	Item	UOM	Qty	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
1	Insect killer glue pads - 30boxes, each box contains 15 sheets	Box	30	4,800.00	1,44,000.00	4,700.00	1,41,000.00	4,987.00	1,49,610.00	
					1,44,000.00		1,41,000.00		1,49,610.00	
					25,920.00		25,380.00		26,929.80	
					1,69,920.00		1,66,380.00		1,76,539.80	



ACE ONE TECH
(ACE OF ALL SOLUTIONS AT ONE STOP)

Original for Recipient
QUOTATION / ACE / 2327

Date June 16, 2023

Valid Until June 30, 2023

ACE ONE TECH

🏠 505 Vishal Tower District Centre
Jankapuri
Delhi, Delhi (DL - 07), PIN Code
110058, India

☎ +919582222724

✉ aceonetech1@gmail.com

🌐 www.aceonetech.in

ℹ Bank Details:

NAME: ACE ONE TECH

A/C NO: 418405000400

IFSC-ICIC0004184

Bank ICICI

GSTIN: 07GGSPS6683F1ZG

Quote to:

🏠 Travel Food & Services
Head Office
Mumbai, Maharashtra (MH - 27),
India

ℹ Place of Supply: MH (27)

Ship to:

🏠 Travel Food & Services
PAN INDIA
Mumbai, Maharashtra (MH - 27),
India

👤 Mr. Sandeep Bhat

NO	PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME	HSN/SAC	QTY	UNIT PRICE	IGST	AMOUNT
1	ABC Fire Extinguishers 6KG	8424	1.00	1,872.50	337.05 18.00%	2,209.55
2	CO2 Fire Extinguisher 4.5KG	8424	1.00	4,987.50	897.75 18.00%	5,885.25
3	K type Fire Extinguisher	8424	1.00	8,029.50	1,445.31 18.00%	9,474.81
4	Fire Blanket 6x4		1.00	1,526.00	274.68 18.00%	1,800.68
5	Air Curtain 5Ft	84145990	1.00	18,740.00	3,373.20 18.00%	22,113.20



Original for Recipient
QUOTATION / ACE / 2327

Date June 16, 2023
Valid Until June 30, 2023

ACE ONE TECH

📍 505 Vishal Tower District Centre
Jankapuri
Delhi, Delhi (DL - 07), PIN Code
110058, India
☎ +919582222724
✉ aceonetech1@gmail.com
🌐 www.aceonetech.in
📄 Bank Details:
NAME: ACE ONE TECH
A/C NO: 418405000400
IFSC-ICIC0004184
Bank ICICI
GSTIN: 07GGSPS6683F1ZG

Quote to:

📍 Travel Food & Services
Head Office
Mumbai, Maharashtra (MH - 27),
India
📍 Place of Supply: MH (27)

Ship to:

📍 Travel Food & Services
PAN INDIA
Mumbai, Maharashtra (MH - 27),
India
👤 Mr. Sandeep Bhat

NO	PRODUCT / SERVICE NAME	HSN/SAC	QTY	UNIT PRICE	IGST	AMOUNT
6	FLY CATCHER 3 Tubes White Fiber Body with Glu Pad		1.00	5,100.00	918.00 18.00%	6,018.00
TOTAL		@18%		40255.50	7245.99	47501.49
				40255.50	7245.99	47501.49

Total: ₹ Forty Seven Thousand Five Hundred One Only
AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY

TOTAL BEFORE TAX 40,255.50
TOTAL TAX AMOUNT 7,245.99
ROUNDED OFF (-) 0.49
TOTAL AMOUNT ₹ 47,501
AMOUNT DUE ₹ 47,501



Note:
Payment Terms:
100% Advance against PO
FREIGHT EXTRA
Delivery Time within 5-7 working days
Warranty as per company standard

Page 2 of 2

Swapnil Sutar

From: Ace One Tech <nirav@aceonetech.co.in>
Sent: 16 June 2023 16:47
To: Swapnil Sutar
Subject: FI
Attachments: quotation_2327.pdf

PFA

--
Warm Regards

Nirav Sachdeva
(CEO)

ACE ONE TECH
Unit no 427, Tower B
Spaze Edge, Sector 47, Gurugram, Haryana-122018
Mob: - +91-9582222724
Website www.aceonetech.co.in

Save a tree. Please consider the environment before printing this email.



Regd. Office: 273/5, Ashirwad Indl. Estate,
Ram Mandir Road, Goregaon West, Mumbai – 400104.
Tel. No. 7718868019 / 022-67255210
EMAIL ID: shaullintiger@yahoo.com

REF: STHS-TFSPL-GA-23-24

Date: 27th April, 2023

To,
Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd.
Guwahati Airport

Kind Att: Mr. Salman Khan

Dear Sir,

SUB: - QUOTATION FOR ELECTRIC FLYING INSECT TRAPPER.

We refer to your mail regarding your requirement of Electric Flying Insect Trapper. We are pleased to note your interest in our product as desired we are quoting our best price for the same as under.

Electric Flying Insect Trapper (HSN CODE- 85437099)

1. TRAPMASTER-30

Size: 20" x 14" x 5"

Power Supply: 50 cycle AC. 220 – 230 Volt

Light Source: **2 Nos.** Black Lights Tube of 18" x 15 Watt each - Phillips Holland

Covering Area: 550 to 600 sq. ft.

Glue Board –U.V. Resistant Fly glue board

Construction Material: Plastic Body. / Color: White

Rate: **Rs. 4,700/- each x 4 Nos.**

Total Amount: **Rs. 18,800/-**

Outlet:

1 No. for The Lounge (Fire & Safety)

1 No. for Khorika (Fire & Safety)

1 No. for Masala Kitchen (Fire & Safety)

Terms & Conditions:

1. Prices are F.O.R. Mumbai.
2. **GST@18%** will be charged extra.
3. **Freight Charges extra as actual.**
4. **Installation if require will be charged extra as applicable.**
5. Delivery – Within One to Two Week.
6. Payment – 100% Advance against confirm order.
7. Guarantee – 12 Months for Electrical Parts except U. V. Tube Lights.

Yours faithfully,

For SHAULLINTIGER HYGIENE SOLUTIONS

(NAVIN ROHATGI)

15 years of dedicated service to our valued customers





TECHNOCRATS SECURITY SYSTEM PVT LTD

Unit C-2 Model Indl. Colony, (Vikas Indl. Estate), Vishweshwar Nagar, Off Aarey Road, Goregaon (East),
Mumbai – 400063, Maharashtra, India.

MARCH 18, 2024

Ref no: TAS / 03/2025

To,

Mr Santosh Sawant

TRAVEL FOODS LIMITED

Chennai

Dear Sir

Greetings! Refer to the meeting with our director Mr. Nitin Munot we are pleased to offer you the contract rates for the Glue pads

For any further query /clarification please do call or mail and we would be happy to assist.

Thanking you

Warm regards

Afrin

02242480410/9324921783

marketing1@technocrat.asia



TECHNOCRATS SECURITY SYSTEM PVT LTD

Trapper model Insect killer

Product	Unit rate
Fly catcher	4700/-
Extra glue board if required	350/-special discount @320/- Per piece

Sr no	Description	qnt	Rate	Amount
1	Glue pad	450	320 per piece	144000/-
	Total			144000/-
	18 % GST			25920/-
	Grand Total			169920/-

Installation not in our scope.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Delivery: within 3-4 weeks on receipt of confirmed order.
- Payment: 100% advance
- Warranty: no warranty on glue pads
- GST extra

We look forward to a long association with you and your very valued order
